
List of Academic Quality Assurance Liaison (AQAL) as of June 2022

NO. KCDIO ACADEMIC QUALITY ASSURANCE LIAISON STAFF NO. EMAIL

1 Ahmad Ibrahim Kulliyyah of Laws Assoc. Prof. Dr. Duryana bt Mohamed 1846 mduryana@iium.edu.my

2 Centre for Foundation Studies (CFS) Br. Shamsuddin bin Abdullah 6347 shamsuddin@iium.edu.my

3 Centre for Languages & Pre-University Acad. Development (CELPAD) Sr. Hazlinah binti Ab. Rahman 5675 hazlinah@iium.edu.my

4 IIUM Academy of Graduate & Professional Studies (ACADEMY) Dr. Nor Suriya Binti Mohd Nor 7233 nursuriya@iium.edu.my

5 IIUM Institute of Islamic Banking and Finance (IIi BF) Assoc. Prof. Dr. Syed Musa bin Syed Jaafar Alhabshi 6867 syedmusa@iium.edu.my

6 International Institute for Halal Research and Training (INHART) Dr. Nur Azira binti Tukiran 7613 aziratukiran@iium.edu.my

7 International Institute of Islamic Civilization & Malay World (ISTAC) Assoc. Prof. Dr. Mohd. Feham bin Md Ghalib 1929 mfeham@iium.edu.my

8 Kulliyyah of Allied Health Sciences Dr. Rozlin binti Abdul Rahman 4928 rozlin@iium.edu.my

9 Kulliyyah of Architecture and Environmental Design Dr. Roziha Che Haron 4837 roziharon@iium.edu.my

10 Kulliyyah of Dentistry Assoc. Prof. Dr. Zurainie binti Abllah 5620 drzura@iium.edu.my

11 Kulliyyah of Economics & Management Sciences Prof. Dr.Suhaimi Mhd. Sarif 3328 suhaimims@iium.edu.my

12 Kulliyyah of Education Dr. Mohamamad Azannee Saad 9606 azannee@iium.edu.my

13 Kulliyyah of Engineering Dr. Hanan bt. Mokhtar 4139 hananm@iium.edu.my

14 Kulliyyah of Information and Communication Technology Dr. Aidrina binti Mohamed Sofiadin 9471 aidrina@iium.edu.my

15 Kulliyyah of Islamic Revealed Knowledge and Human Sciences (HS) Dr. Tengku Siti Aisha binti Tengku Azzman 4622 taisha@iium.edu.my

16 Kulliyyah of Islamic Revealed Knowledge and Human Sciences (IRK) Assoc. Prof. Dr. Nik Hanan bt. Mustapha 2400 hanan@iium.edu.my

17 Kulliyyah of Islamic Revealed Knowledge and Human Sciences (PG) Dr. Normala binti Mohd Adnan 10327 normalaadnan@iium.edu.my

18 Kulliyyah of Islamic Revealed Knowledge and Human Sciences (PG) Dr. Zuraidah binti Senik @ Kamaruddin 5525 zurashukri@iium.edu.my

19 Kulliyyah of Languages and Management Dr. Khairil Azwar bin Razali 7052 khairilrazali@iium.edu.my

20 Kulliyyah of Medicine Dr. Karimah Hanim binti Abd. Aziz 6479 karimahanim@iium.edu.my

21 Kulliyyah of Nursing Dr. Norlinda binti Abd. Rashid 8688 anatomi@iium.edu.my

22 Kulliyyah of Pharmacy Dr. Siti Hadijah binti Shamsudin 4916 shadijah@iium.edu.my

23 Kulliyyah of Science Assoc. Prof. Dr. Fiona How Ni Foong 6467 howfiona@iium.edu.my
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